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Bonus Puzzle 31

Across

. Sleepwear, for short
. Aug. appliances

. Fable writer

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
18.
19.
20.
22.
23.

Decay

Bi follower

Prefix 'within'

Mode lead-in
Defeated at sport
Zilch

Berth places

Retain

NNW opposite
Jackson Five hairstyle

. Writer Harper
29.
31.
34.
35.
37.
38.
39.
41.
45.
47.
48.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Sitting room
Removed the center
Overall feelings
Uproar

Rotating part

Sal's canal

Actor Stephen
Dumbstruck

Striped equine
Flight status abbr.
Performed to the end
Gun lobby org.
Broadcaster

US spy group

BA or MBA

Musical pace
Thither

Billboards

Down

. Joke, trick

. Actress Angelina
. Like old bagels

. Perched on

. Vacation at sea

57
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. Locations

. Becomes sick

. Bambi's Aunt

. Pigs' digs

. Metal source

. Hippie's abode

. Get ready, briefly

. USNA newbie

. Bakery lure

. "Alice" waitress

. British rocker Stewart
. Hosp. areas

. University URL ender
. Clinician's org.

. Communist Guevara
. Owned by us

. MLB stat

. Raised

37.
40.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Tenor Enrico
Tropical hardwood
A Fish Called
Goofed

Pulls

Goose egg
____impasse

Bit of butter

Fib

Branch
Affirmative, slangly
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Bonus Solution 31

A 2> RO
M= r~ Q| -

L O
0 C O

m

- >

For more free puzzles, see:

www.swingtradesystems.com/prp/books.html

www.swingtradesystems.com/prp/books.html Copyright © 2025 Charles Waterford



